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2018 TCC GOLF TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

APRIL Tournament Time

Saturday, April 21 TCC Opening Day Tournament 12:00 pm Shotgun

MAY

Thursday, May 3 TCC Senior League Begins AM Tee Times

Monday, May 7 TCC MNL "Meet the League" Evening Tee Times

Monday, May 14 TCC Monday Night League Begins Evening Tee Times

Sunday, May 26 Northeast Bradford Golf Outing 9 am Shotgun

Sunday, May 27 TCC Memorial Day Golf Classic 9 am Shotgun

Wednesday, May 30 Memorial Hospital Golf Outing 1pm Shotgun

JUNE

Friday, June 1 Flynn Energy Golf Outing 9 am Shotgun  

Saturday, June 2 TCC President's Cup AM Tee Times  

Sunday, June 3 TCC President's Cup AM Tee Times

Saturday, June 9 EMS Outing 9 am Shotgun 

Sunday, June 10 Wyalusing Football Foundation 9 am Shotgun 

Friday, June 15 Troy Foundation Golf Outing Noon Shotgun

Tuesday , June 19 Williams Companies Charities Golf Challenge 11 am Shotgun  

Wednesday, June 27 Endless Mountain Pregnancy Noon Shotgun

Friday, June 29 Central Bradford Chamber Event 9 am Shotgun

JULY

Saturday, July 1 Firecracker Classic Event 10:00 am Shotgun  

Wednesday, July 11 Big Brothers/Big Sisters Outing 12:30 pm Shotgun

Thursday, July 12 Gannon Associates Golf Event Noon Shotgun

Saturday July 14 TCC Ryder Cup 9:00 am Shotgun

Sunday July 15 TCC Ryder Cup 9:00 am Shotgun

Saturday, July 28 TCC Member-Guest Tournament Day 1 Noon Shotgun

Sunday, July 29 TCC Member Guest Tournament Day 2 AM Tee Times

Saturday, July 29th Lyle Williams Golf Outing 9am Shotgun

AUGUST

Saturday, August 4 Lyle Williams Golf Outing 9 am Shotgun

August 6 - August 10 TCC Member's Week Assorted Times Per Event

Saturday August 11 VFW Tournament 9:00 AM

Saturday, August 11 TCC Mens/Wmns. Club Champ. AM Tee Times

Sunday, August 12 TCC Mens/Wmns. Club Champ. AM Tee Times

Monday, August 13 TCC Jr. Club Championship AM Tee Times

Tuesday, August 14 TCC Jr. Club Championship AM Tee Times

Friday, August 24 TCC 41st Invitational Day 1 Tee Times All Day

Saturday, August 25 TCC 41st Invitational Day 2 Tee Times All Day

Sunday, August 26 TCC 41st Invitational Day 3 Tee Times All Day

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday, September 5 TCC Senior Invite Tournament 8:00 AM

Thursday, September 6 TCC Senior Invite Tournament 8:00 AM

Saturday, September 8 TCC Member Member AM Tee Times

Sunday, September 9 TCC Member Member AM Tee Times

Sunday, September 23 Just Some Members Outing TBA

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 13 TCC Turkey Shoot Event Day 1 Noon Shotgun

Sunday, October 14 TCC Turkey Shoot Event Day 2 9 am Shotgun

Saturday, October 21 Brynn's Revenge Noon Shotgun

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


